
 

1350000   2br (20452 USD)

Location Washington
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-633470-z

  Contact info:
Melanie Leah Friedson | Evers & Company Real Estate, Inc. | | Grand & Gorgeous5610 Wisconsin Ave
#704, Chevy Chase, MD 20815$1,350,000 KEY FEATURES
Year Built: 1990
Sq Footage: 2045 sqft.
Bedrooms: 2 Beds
Bathrooms: 2.5 Baths
Parking: 2 Garage | Guest parking
Laundry: In Unit
HOA/Maint: $1,675
Property Type: Condo

DESCRIPTIONTouted for its’ class, elegance and luxury, the Somerset House Condominium is one of
the areas finest addresses! This two bedroom two and a half bathroom features a marble foyer leading
into an expansive and grand open living room and dining room with wall-to-wall southern exposure
windows. With over two thousand square feet, the floor plan is perfect for elegant living & gracious
entertaining. The eat in kitchen is right, spacious and inviting. A fantastic master suite is sure to impress
and there are several walk-in closets for ample storage. The impressive balcony lines the entire length of
the property with sliding doors from each room, which really brings the outdoors to you even seven floors
above ground. Enjoy the very best luxuries- valet, concierge, indoor and outdoor pools, tennis courts,
fitness center, spa and much more. The location of the Somerset House Condominium is remarkably
convenient to both downtown DC and Bethesda, Metro, lovely shops, grocery stores and the very best of
Chevy Chase!

PROPERTY FEATURESLiving roomDining roomWalk-in closetMaster bathFamily roomStorage
spacePantryOfficeRange / OvenRefrigeratorDishwasherGarbage disposalBalcony, Deck, or
PatioSprinkler systemHeat: forced airCentral A/CAir conditioningDouble pane / Storm
windowsWiredIntercom systemHigh / Vaulted ceilingJacuzzi / WhirlpoolJetted tubCOMMUNITY
FEATURESElevatorSecured entryControlled accessGated entrySecurity systemDoormanDisability
accessShared poolFitness centerNear transportationClubhouseTennis courtSports courtGuest parkingOff-
street parkingCovered parkingGarage - Attached
 ADDITIONAL LINKS Virtual Tour:
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http://slideshow.mris.com/slideshow/slideshow.htm?ListingKey=99050650003
Contact info:
Melanie Leah Friedson
Evers & Company Real Estate, Inc.
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